

28.12.2017

Present: Mr. Ankit Aggrawal, Advocate vice counsel, for the appellant.
Mr. Rohit Chauhan, Advocate vice counsel, for the respondents.

CMPs No. 9770 and 9771 of 2017

Learned vice counsel for the non-applicants-respondents prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file reply(s) to the application(s). List after two weeks before appropriate Bench.

28th December, 2017
manjit

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge