

RFA No. 310 of 2015

07.03.2018 Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Mukul Sood,
Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate for the respondents.

CMPs No. 9770 and 9771 of 2017

Rejoinder, if any, be filed within a period of two
weeks. List on ***28th of March, 2018***, as prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 07, 2018
(narendar)