

RFA No. 310 of 2015.

25.4.2018 **Present:** Mr. K.D. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Rajnish K. Lall,
Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for the respondent.

On the joint request of learned counsel for the
parties, list on 17.5.2018.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

25th April, 2018
(Guleria)

