

RFA No. 310 of 2015

27.06.2018 **Present:** Mr. K.D. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Rajnish K. Lall, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for the respondents.

List on 19.7.2018, as prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

June 27, 2018
(narender)