

RFA No. 310 of 2015

18.07.2019 Present: Mr. Rajneesh K. Lal, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Vivek Negi, Advocate, Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate,  
for the respondent.

List after four weeks, at the request of the learned  
counsel appearing for the respondent.

July 18, 2019  
(PK)

(Anoop Chitkara),  
Judge.