

RFA No. 310 of 2015

30.10.2019 Present: Mr. K. D. Sood, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Sukrit Sood, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for the respondent.

List in the month of December, 2019, as jointly prayed for by the parties.

October 30, 2019
(PK)

(Anoop Chitkara),
Judge.