

RFA No.310 of 2015

04.10.2021 Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Sr. Advocate, with
Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for the
respondents.

Learned counsel for the respondents submits
that he may be granted some more time to go through
the evidence. As prayed for, list after three weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

October 04, 2021
(Rishi)