

RFA No. 310 of 2015

26.11.2021 Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. H.R. Thakur, Advocate for the appellant.

M/s Vivek Negi and Parul Negi, Advocates for the respondents.

List for hearing, as prayed for, on 01.12.2021.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 26, 2021
(narender)